VENDOR:

Schedule B-3 — Purchaser’s Extras

forming part of the Agreement of Purchase and Sale

BELLAIRE PROPERTIES INC.

October 27, 2022; Page | 1

w the trails at

CARSON'S CREEK

PURCHASER(S): Satish Kumar Sekhri

LOT NUMBER: BLOCK 175 PHASE:1
MODEL: 3210 NIPISSING
P.E.#: 004

It is understood and agreed that no requests for changes, additions or deletions will be accepted by the Vendor for the above extras after the date

of acceptance of this order

No. DESCRIPTION PRICE

1. Provide and install counter depth fridge enclosure in Kitchen areach (counter-depth fridge $1,377.00
cabinet, 65cm comes with two gables) in lieu of standard opening.
Extra's Subtotal: $1,377.00
H.S.T. $179.01
New Total: $1,556.01
Less Bonus Package (if Applicable)

TOTAL: §1,556.01
Amount added to the Purchase Price as an adjustment on closing $1,556.01

TOTAL |

The above extras and upgrades are to be included during the construction of the above house for the above named purchaser subject to the following terms and

conditions:

. The Vendor will undertake to install the above extras but will not be liable to the purchaser if for any reason the work covered by the extra is not carried out.
In that event, the price of the extra shall be refunded to the purchaser without any interest.
. It is understood and agreed that if the transaction of Purchase and Sale is not completed for any reason whatsoever, the total cost of this extra is not

refundable.

Satih el

Satish Sekhri (Oct 28,2022 13:38 EDT)

PURCHASER

Per:

PURCHASER

TERMS: CASH OR CHEQUE IN ADVANCE

BELLAIRE PROPERTIES INC.

VENDOR

Detached — Additional PE Form — 04/30/15




Jaseyaing

Y Kavaoa (1S3 TE:9T 2202 ‘6 g24) 1iyxas yshes -JSEBYIING - . gww_ww nﬁ_.zonu )
ICS[TEL A1

.\\Q*NM.J N\;\N&MM& ‘G/1-1 107

T . nll. J— =2 HT.U-G 8 NOLYAI13 w VONM O
s : ) ! 4004 ONOD3S <
—| PuoossRuBMU _cepy il » Sy =0 +0!
$10Op JOUSIUI U8 / = = a
N i W01 X881 ;
b | £nooyaad |
A ——— - ——— \muz/
o RS 873 ¥ NOLLYA3 T3
- 2 S I
P - S—— m
002 %981 |
N ]
__ H.,o_.\m_mu%wmwm.z | ] A.
! ! Lot >
ALLSVIN B ROOHGAE | W
b Bz A < ¥ R3] acixg0 |l ~~
| m £ NOOXGHE .
A\ 1~ o 3
Q s b ﬁ _ , n .
L ~ a.n,.u.. _ 4 | A -qu q
r\’, .M-.x <l = == | i 7] AN |
W “Jc‘.. ] e -m |
L & - | i n
i 3 7/ T R T q ; r
, D) m. MR Svanvade o sz i ()] o
= o 5 “ C
VA — N)
1 w1 0w 011 %981 | Roousn n ; L ;L : Eﬁmw.mﬂﬂ._
| 7 Wooua3a 7 NOOUCIHY | THEISVIN A 8 S e s e _
=33 - = = et e = S ere e - X J|*L ===

@I
(2003d uo pajesipul 3&3 Y i%mﬁ”?

aul| seb ‘sutewal 49|l Jod 10} uI-ybnoJ ‘surewal JUsA g8 - 9J0N
¥003d (L3 8€:€T T20T ‘8T 320) MYA3S ysires

UO pappe usaq sey -ainsojous abply ‘uoisinoid aouerdde ul \\Q\\&ﬁ Q\,\N&W

}Ing pajgjap sey Jaseyaind - JnoAe| usayoyy pJepuels O} oAy
2002/.2/01 p3jep ‘v003d - bud ‘SLi-} 107




